Product Information

1. Catalog/Website Information.

Premier Janitorial is a distributor of products. Information about the products in the Premier Janitorial catalog or web site is provided by the manufacturers and/or suppliers. Product depictions in the catalogs and websites are for illustrative purposes only. Possession of, or access to, any Premier Janitorial catalog, literature or websites does not constitute the right to purchase products. Premier Janitorial reserves the right to revise publishing errors in its catalogs or any of its websites. Despite our efforts, occasional pricing errors may occur in the Premier Janitorial catalogs and websites, and Premier Janitorial reserves the right to correct or change such pricing errors without notice. Premier Janitorial further reserves the right to cancel any and all orders resulting from such pricing errors, even if Customer has received an order confirmation from Premier Janitorial.

2. Product Substitution.

Products and/or country of origin may be substituted and may not be identical to descriptions and/or images published in the catalog or on the website.

3. Safety Data Sheets.

Safety Data Sheets ("SDS") for OSHA defined hazardous substances are supplied by the manufacturers and/or suppliers. PREMIER JANITORIAL MAKES NO WARRANTIES AND EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL LIABILITY TO ANY CUSTOMER OR USER WITH RESPECT TO THE ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATION OR THE SUITABILITY OF THE INFORMATION IN ANY SDS. CUSTOMER END USER IS SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY RELIANCE ON OR USE OF ANY INFORMATION, AND FOR USE OR APPLICATION OF ANY PRODUCT. Send SDS requests to Premier Janitorial, SDS Request, 22 Mead St, Dayton, OH 45402.

We reserve the right to change our policies at any time without notice.

22 Mead Street, Dayton, OH 45402

Toll Free: (800) 289-1543 | Tel: (937) 496-2320